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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  February 18, 2000    LOCATION:  The Orleans Hotel, Las Vegas 
Referees:  Joe Cortez, Jay Nady, Carlos Padilla 

Judges:  Bill Bellegia, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz 

Judges:  Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers:  Jane Broadfoot, Jim Cavin 

Ringside Doctors:  William Berliner, Margaret Goodman 

Ring Announcer:  Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter:  Momentum Enterprises Inc. 

Matchmaker:  Duke Durden 

Contestants 
 

Results 
 

Federal ID Number Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 
 

JUAN JOSE ARIAS GUZMAN 
Napa, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ LEON 
Coachella, CA 

Arias won by unanimous decision 
 
ARIAS  -  SANCHEZ 
97-92; 97-92; 96-93 

CA031041 
 

CA035668 

 
 

10 

02/20/70 
 

12/05/76 

134 
 

134 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

ANTONIO MESQUITA GOMEZ 
Tijuana, BC MX 

----- vs ----- 
IVAN LEDON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Mesquita won by TKO 2:18 of the 2nd 
round. 

CA011777 
 

NV040489 

 
 

10 

05/09/72 
 

06/26/71 

143 
 

141.3/4 

Suspend Mesquita until right hand is cleared 
by Dr. or no contest until 08/16/00 
Suspend Ledon until 04/18/00 
No contact until 04/03/00 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

FERNANDO OMAR LIZARRAGA 
Tijuana, B.C. MX 

----- vs ----- 
SERVANDO PERALES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Lizarraga won by unanimous decision 
LIZARRAGA  -  PERALES 
57-56; 58-55; 58-55 

NV014441 
 

NV050330 

 
 

6 

08/08/75 
 

01/10/71 

127 
 

141 

Suspend Perales until nose is cleared by Dr. 
or no contest until 08/16/00 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

CARL F.S. COCKERHAM 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
TOKUNBO OLUGBALA OLAJIDE 
New York, NY 

Olajide won by KO :26 of the 5th 
round. 

NV051443 
 

NY048394 

 
 

6 

10/28/73 
 

12/05/76 

160.5 
 

161.5 

Suspend Cockerham until 04/18/00 
No contact until 04/03/00 
Suspend Olajide until left hand cleared by 
Dr. or no contest until 08/16/00 
Referee:  Carlos Padilla 

RICHARD GLEN BINGHAM 
Laughlin, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ROBERT DASOYAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

Dasoyan won by TKO 1:20 of the 4th 
round. 

NV055574 
 

NV049254 

 
 

4 

03/09/72 
 

01/26/79 

161 
 

167 

Suspend Bingham until 04/18/00 
No contact until 04/03/00 
BINGHAM – PRO DEBUT 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

 


