STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Lorenzo Fertitta Dr. Luther Mack

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: February 18, 2000 LOCATION: The Orleans Hotel, Las Vegas

Referees: Joe Cortez, Jay Nady, Carlos Padilla

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz

Judges: Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, Paul Smith

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot, Jim Cavin

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, Margaret Goodman

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Momentum Enterprises Inc.

Matchmaker: Duke Durden

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

JUAN JOSE ARIAS GUZMAN Napa, CA	Arias won by unanimous decision					1
-17 -		CA031041		02/20/70	134	
IIII IO CESAR SANCHEZ I FON	ARIAS - SANCHEZ 97-92; 97-92; 96-93	CA035668	10	12/05/76	134	
Coachella, CA						Referee: Jay Nady
	Mesquita won by TKO 2:18 of the 2 nd round.	CA011777		05/09/72	143	Suspend Mesquita until right hand is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 08/16/00 Suspend Ledon until 04/18/00
IVAN LEDON Las Vegas, NV		NV040489	10	06/26/71	141.3/4	No contact until 04/03/00 Referee: Joe Cortez
Tijuana, B.C. MX	Lizarraga won by unanimous decision LIZARRAGA - PERALES	NV014441		08/08/75	127	Suspend Perales until nose is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 08/16/00
SERVANDO PERALES Las Vegas, NV	57-56; 58-55; 58-55	NV050330	6	01/10/71	141	Referee: Jay Nady
	Olajide won by KO :26 of the 5 th round.	NV051443		10/28/73	160.5	Suspend Cockerham until 04/18/00 No contact until 04/03/00 Suspend Olajide until left hand cleared by
TOKUNBO OLUGBALA OLAJIDE New York, NY		NY048394	6	12/05/76	161.5	Dr. or no contest until 08/16/00 Referee: Carlos Padilla
Laughlin, NV	Dasoyan won by TKO 1:20 of the 4 th round.	NV055574		03/09/72	161	Suspend Bingham until 04/18/00 No contact until 04/03/00 BINGHAM – PRO DEBUT
ROBERT DASOYAN Las Vegas, NV		NV049254	4	01/26/79	167	Referee: Joe Cortez